Doubleday Field Availability - 2024

Availability may change (slots open or close) daily

July 19, 2024

Day Month Date 10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM
Friday April 12

Saturday April 13 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday April 14 Booked Booked

Monday April 15 Booked Booked

Tuesday April 16 Booked
Wednesday April 17 Booked
Thursday April 18

Friday April 19 Booked Booked Booked
Saturday April 20 Booked Booked
Sunday April 21 Booked Booked Booked
Monday April 22

Tuesday April 23 Booked Booked Booked
Wednesday April 24 Booked
Thursday April 25 Booked Booked Booked
Friday April 26 Booked

Saturday April 27 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday April 28 Booked Booked Booked
Monday April 29 Booked Booked
Tuesday April 30 Booked
Wednesday May 1 Booked
Thursday May 2 Booked Booked Booked
Friday May 3 Booked Booked
Saturday May 4 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday May 5 Booked Booked Booked
Monday May 6 Booked Booked
Tuesday May 7 Booked
Wednesday May 8 Booked Booked
Thursday May 9 Booked Booked
Friday May 10 Booked Booked Booked
Saturday May 11 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday May 12 Booked Booked

Monday May 13 Booked Booked
Tuesday May 14 Booked
Wednesday May 15

Thursday May 16 Booked Booked Booked
Friday May 17 Booked Booked
Saturday May 18 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday May 19 Booked Booked Booked
Monday May 20

Tuesday May 21 Booked
Wednesday May 22 Booked
Thursday May 23 Booked Booked
Friday May 24 HOF HOF HOF
Saturday May 25 HOF HOF HOF
Sunday May 26 Booked Booked Booked
[Monday May 27




Doubleday Field Availability - 2024 July 19, 2024

Availability may change (slots open or close) daily
Day Month Date 10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM
Tuesday May 28
Wednesday May 29 Booked
Thursday May 30
Friday May 31 Booked
Saturday June 1 Booked
Sunday June 2 Booked Booked
Monday June 3 Booked
Tuesday June 4
Wednesday June 5
Thursday June 6
Friday June 7
Saturday June 8 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday June 9 Booked Booked Booked
Monday June 10
Tuesday June 11
Wednesday June 12
Thursday June 13
Friday June 14 Booked Booked
Saturday June 15 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday June 16 Booked Booked Booked
Monday June 17 Booked
Tuesday June 18 Booked
Wednesday June 19
Thursday June 20 Booked
Friday June 21 Booked Booked
Saturday June 22 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday June 23 Booked Booked
Monday June 24
Tuesday June 25 Booked
|Wednesday June 26 Booked Booked Booked |
Thursday June 27 Booked Booked Booked
Friday June 28 Booked Booked Booked



Doubleday Field Availability - 2024

Availability may change (slots open or close) daily

July 19, 2024

Day Month Date 10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday June 29 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday June 30 Booked Booked Booked
Monday July 1 Booked
Tuesday July 2 Booked
Wednesday July 3 Booked

Thursday July 4

Friday July 5 Booked Booked Booked
Saturday July 6 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday July 7 Booked Booked Booked
Monday July 8

Tuesday July 9 Booked
Wednesday July 10 Booked Booked Booked
Thursday July 11 Booked Booked Booked
Friday July 12 Booked Booked Booked
Saturday July 13 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday July 14 Booked Booked
Monday July 15

Tuesday July 16 Booked
Wednesday July 17 Booked Booked
Thursday July 18 HOF HOF HOF
Friday July 19 HOF HOF HOF
Saturday July 20 HOF HOF HOF
Sunday July 21 HOF HOF HOF
Monday July 22 HOF HOF HOF
Tuesday July 23

Wednesday July 24

Thursday July 25 Booked
Friday July 26 Booked Booked Booked
Saturday July 27 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday July 28 Booked Booked Booked
Monday July 29 Booked Booked




Doubleday Field Availability - 2024 July 19, 2024

Availability may change (slots open or close) daily
Day Month Date 10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM
Tuesday July 30 Booked
Wednesday July 31 Booked
Thursday August 1 Booked Booked Booked
Friday August 2 Booked Booked Booked
Saturday August 3 Booked Booked
Sunday August 4 Booked Booked Booked
Monday August 5 Booked Booked Booked
Tuesday August 6 Booked Booked Booked
Wednesday | August 7 Booked Booked Booked
Thursday August 8 Booked Booked Booked
Friday August 9 Booked Booked
Saturday August 10 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday August 11 Booked Booked
Monday August 12 Booked Booked Booked
Tuesday August 13 Booked Booked Booked
Wednesday | August 14 Booked Booked Booked
Thursday August 15 Booked Booked Booked
Friday August 16 Booked Booked Booked
Saturday August 17 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday August 18 Booked Booked Booked
Monday August 19
Tuesday August 20
Wednesday | August 21
Thursday August 22
Friday August 23 Booked
Saturday August 24 Booked
Sunday August 25 Booked
Monday August 26
Tuesday August 27 Booked
Wednesday | August 28
Thursday August 29




Doubleday Field Availability - 2024 July 19, 2024

Availability may change (slots open or close) daily
Day Month Date 10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM
Friday August 30
Saturday August 31 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday September 1 Booked Booked Booked
Monday September 2 Booked
Tuesday September 3
Wednesday | September 4
Thursday September 5 Booked Booked Booked
Friday September 6 Booked Booked Booked
Saturday September 7 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday September 8 Booked Booked Booked
Monday September 9 Booked Booked Booked
Tuesday September 10 Booked Booked Booked
Wednesday | September 11 Booked Booked Booked
Thursday September 12 Booked Booked Booked
Friday September 13
Saturday September 14 Booked Booked
Sunday September 15 Booked Booked
Monday September 16
Tuesday September 17
Wednesday | September 18
Thursday September 19 Booked Booked Booked
Friday September 20 Booked Booked Booked
Saturday September 21 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday September 22 Booked
Monday September 23
Tuesday September 24
Wednesday | September 25
Thursday September 26
Friday September 27 Booked Booked Booked
Saturday September 28 Booked Booked Booked
Sunday September 29 Booked Booked
Monday September 30
Tuesday October 1 Closed
Wednesday [ October 2 Closed
Thursday October 3 Closed
Friday October 4 Closed
Saturday October 5 Booked Closed
Sunday October 6 Closed
Monday October 7 Closed
Tuesday October 8 Closed
Wednesday | October 9 Closed
Thursday October 10 Closed
Friday October 11 Closed
Saturday October 12 Booked Booked Closed
Sunday October 13 Booked Booked Closed
Monday October 14 Booked Booked Closed

* Please note that availability changes dalily.

Be sure to choose several dates.



